
Old Ref

EN ASTM OSTP EUR GBP USD SEK GRADE CR NI MO

1.4301 304 4301 2,436 2,117 2,849 26,241 17-9 18,0 8-9

1.4307 304L 4307 2,436 2,117 2,849 26,241 18-8L 18,0 8-9

1.4306 304L 4306 2,622 2,280 3,067 28,257 18-10L 18,0 10,0

1.4541 321 4541 2,644 2,300 3,094 28,492 18-10Ti 17,0 9,0

1.4401 316 4401 4,004 3,482 4,684 43,147 17-11-2 16,5 10,0 2,0

1.4404 316L 4404 4,004 3,482 4,684 43,147 17-11-2L 16,5 10,0 2,0

1.4571 316Ti 4571 4,051 3,524 4,739 43,659 17-11-2Ti 16,5 10,5 2,0

1.4436 316 4436 4,306 3,744 5,037 46,396 17-11-2.5 16,5 10,5 2,5

1.4432 316L 4432 4,385 3,813 5,130 47,256 17-12-2.5L 16,5 10,5 2,5

1.4435 316L 4435 4,444 3,864 5,198 47,884 17-13-2.5L 17,0 12,5 2,5

1.4438 317L 4438 5,089 4,425 5,952 54,834 18-13-3L 18,0 13,0 3,0

1.4818 S30415 153MA 2,456 2,137 2,874 26,470 153MA™ 18,5 9,5

1.4845 310S 4845 4,299 3,738 5,029 46,319 25-20 25,0 20,0

1.4833 309S 4833 3,154 2,743 3,690 33,992 23-13 22,0 12,5

1.4835 S30815 253MA 2,768 2,407 3,237 29,822 253MA® 21,0 11,0

1.4539 904L 904L 7,100 6,174 8,305 76,505 904L 20,0 25,0 4,0

1.4547 S31254 254 SMO 7,089 6,164 8,292 76,380 254SMO® 20,0 18,0 6,0

1.4652 S32654 654 SMO 8,227 7,154 9,623 88,647 654 SMO® 24,0 22,0 7,3

1.4362 S32304 2304 2,361 2,053 2,761 25,436 2304 23,0 4,5

1.4462 S31803 2205 3,696 3,214 4,323 39,822 2205 22,0 5,5 3,0

1.4410 S32750 2507 4,390 3,817 5,135 47,294 2507 25,0 7,0 4,0

1.4162 S32101 LDX2101 1,803 1,569 2,109 19,432 LDX2101® 21,0 1,5

1.4828 - 4828 3,031 2,636 3,545 32,661 20-12Si 20,0 12,0

1.4662 S82441 LDX2404 2,757 2,397 3,225 29,702 LDX2404™
1.4003 S40977 4003 1,051 0,914 1,229 11,329 Ferritic

1.4016 430 4016 1,170 1,017 1,369 12,602 Ferritic

1.4509 441 4509 1,469 1,278 1,718 15,829 Ferritic

1.4512 409 4512 0,982 0,854 1,149 10,582 Ferritic

1.4521 444 4521 2,417 2,102 2,827 26,042 Ferritic
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